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Sville part'®

Darter

Mark Freeman

Monster [C]
Matt H
Nathan B
Dean C
Matt M
Aaron R [C]
Dave M
Zach L
Clark G
Adam S [sub]
John S
Lee O
Jeremy L
Hunter M
Rob
Ken L
Daniel Y
Butch P
Ernie B
Danny M
Ben
Kutthroat
Alan C
Jamie G
George T [C]
Jacque S
Justin B [C]
Greg S [C]
Denny K
Sam W
Carol H

Team
Respect Da Bulls
All BullS hit
Respect Da Bulls
Young Guns
Spider Monkeys
Coach's Darters
Respect Da Bulls
Respect Da Bulls
Young Guns
Respect Da Bulls
All BullS hit
Spider Monkeys
All BullS hit
Respect Da Bulls
Coach's Darters
Young Guns
Spider Monkeys
All BullS hit
Coach's Darters
All BullS hit
Spider Monkeys
Young Guns
All BullS hit
Young Guns
Coach's Darters
Coach's Darters
Spider Monkeys
Young Guns
Spider Monkeys
Young Guns
Coach's Darters
Spider Monkeys

Greater Louisville Darting Association

FALL 2019 LEAGUE

Quality Points Percentage

QP%
11.11
8.57
8.27
7.14
6.30
6.27
5.74
4.95
4.91
4.78
4.55
4.53
4.50
4.48
4.36
4.32
4.26
3.98
3.86
3.80
3.35
2.86
2.73
2.71
2.69
2.66
2.65
2.02
1.99
1.61
1.36
0.00



